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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eyva Malabuyo321
Texas Dreams

8.450 9.550 9.4259.525 36.950
8 1 2 1 1 

1 

Clara Borchers328
Texas Dreams

9.175 9.000 9.2509.400 36.825
2 4T 3T 4 2 

2 

Shasha Thillainathan319
Texas Dreams

8.400 8.800 8.7509.675 35.625
9T 7 1 19 3 

3 

Lillie Dorr418
Top Flight

8.400 9.000 8.7008.825 34.925
10T 5T 17 21T 4 

4 

Amelie Harmon342
Texas Dreams

7.950 9.075 9.3508.475 34.850
19T 3 27 2 5 

5 

Emmeline Benton301
Texas Dreams

8.325 9.100 9.1508.200 34.775
12 2 32T 5T 6 

6 

Sydney Skillern296
Texas Dreams

7.600 8.950 8.7009.375 34.625
26 6 5 22T 7 

7 

Peyton Madison482
Waxahachie

9.400 8.225 8.7257.925 34.275
1 12 38T 20 8 

8 

Willow Rusk462
Waxahachie

7.400 8.425 9.0009.150 33.975
32T 11 8 11T 9 

9 

Delilah Rubio433
Top Flight

8.600 7.925 8.8758.400 33.800
4T 14 28 14 10 

10 

Jannah Infantino428
Top Flight

8.600 7.250 9.0008.875 33.725
5T 30 16 12T 11 

11 

Brylee Oates473
Waxahachie

7.950 7.550 9.0759.000 33.575
20T 23T 11T 8 12 

12 

Emma Carpenter323
Texas Dreams

7.300 8.475 8.6009.000 33.375
37 10 12T 25T 13 

13 

Mikaela Soto-Morales189
Empire

8.675 6.750 9.1258.800 33.350
3 36 18 7 14 

14 

Elizabeth Forsythe112
Achievers

7.200 7.725 9.0509.200 33.175
39T 20 7 9T 15 

15 

Selah Ernest329
Texas Dreams

7.350 7.900 9.1508.725 33.125
35T 15 20 6T 16 

16 

Lucy Pigott317
Texas Dreams

8.350 8.675 8.2507.800 33.075
11 8 41 36 17 

17 

Susan Schneider138
Achievers

7.775 7.650 8.6008.900 32.925
22 21T 15 26T 18 

18 

Myka Swain470
Waxahachie

7.250 8.150 8.4508.925 32.775
38 13 14 31T 19 

19 

Marlee Tibbels118
Achievers

8.150 7.350 8.6008.650 32.750
15 28 22T 27T 20 

20 

Audrey Wyer432
Top Flight

8.600 7.650 8.8257.425 32.500
6T 22T 50 17 21 

21 

Adalynn Benavides429
Top Flight

7.650 6.800 9.2758.650 32.375
24T 35 23T 3 22 

22 

Jurnee Myers334
Texas Dreams

8.100 6.500 8.8508.675 32.125
16 42 21 15T 23 

23 

Sophia Hernandez320
Texas Dreams

7.200 7.525 8.0009.325 32.050
40T 27 6 41T 24 

24 
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Victoria Angelo419
Top Flight

7.550 7.850 9.0507.550 32.000
27T 16T 46T 10T 25T

25T

Reese Stewart327
Texas Dreams

7.650 8.550 8.0507.750 32.000
25T 9 42T 39T 26T

26T

Shaila Patel335
Texas Dreams

7.125 7.850 7.6009.400 31.975
43 17T 4T 47 27 

27 

Addison Cole348
Texas Dreams

8.050 7.775 7.1008.975 31.900
17 19 13 49 28 

28 

Riley Johnson206
Flips For Fun

7.550 7.850 8.5507.550 31.500
28T 18T 47T 29 29 

29 

Journey Maimone-Ginn422
Top Flight

8.250 7.550 7.9007.750 31.450
14 24T 43T 44T 30 

30 

Kinsey Stephens488
Win Kids

7.000 7.150 9.0008.200 31.350
46T 32 33T 13T 31 

31 

Alexandra Pfuehler485
Win Kids

7.400 7.550 8.7007.650 31.300
33T 25T 45 23T 32 

32 

Hailey Fontanelli208
Flips For Fun

7.350 7.050 8.4007.850 30.650
36T 33T 40 33T 33T

33T

Beth Carpenter363
The Rock

7.700 7.550 7.9507.450 30.650
23 26T 48T 43 34T

34T

Brenna Morrow495
Win Kids

7.800 6.700 8.3507.750 30.600
21 37T 44T 35 35 

35 

Betsy Holzapfel498
Win Kids

7.000 7.300 8.0508.225 30.575
47T 29 30T 40T 36 

36 

Harper Fiebig315
Texas Dreams

7.450 7.050 7.5508.225 30.275
30T 34T 31T 48 37 

37 

Addison Schwantner322
Texas Dreams

8.000 6.700 6.6008.550 29.850
18 38T 25 52 38 

38 

Zoey Worsham483
Win Kids

6.350 6.550 8.2008.000 29.100
51 40T 36T 37 39 

39 

Emma Brisendine116
Achievers

6.800 7.175 6.8508.025 28.850
49 31 35 50T 40 

40 

Sophie Zinck308
Texas Dreams

7.200 6.650 6.8508.000 28.700
41T 39 37T 51T 41 

41 

Abigail Holder211
Flips For Fun

6.950 6.550 8.5006.550 28.550
48 41T 53 30 42 

42 

Giada Ericksen316
Texas Dreams

7.500 5.400 6.3008.500 27.700
29 43 26 53 43 

43 

Natalie Walters185
Empire

8.525 0.000 8.8009.050 26.375
7 45T 10 18 44 

44 

Caroline Mercer207
Flips For Fun

7.100 4.250 8.1006.750 26.200
44 44 52 38 45 

45 

Hazel Schofield520
Empire

7.400 0.000 8.6259.075 25.100
34T 46T 9 24 46 

46 

Cameron Garner423
Top Flight

8.300 0.000 8.8507.925 25.075
13 47T 39T 16T 47 

47 

Alivia Robinson487
Win Kids

7.450 0.000 7.8508.100 23.400
31T 48T 34 46 48 

48 
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Annabeth Kelly304
Texas Dreams

7.075 0.000 7.9008.300 23.275
45 49T 29 45T 49 

49 

Aryanna Bauman420
Top Flight

6.100 0.000 8.4008.750 23.250
52 50T 19 34T 50 

50 

Isabella Trujillo486
Win Kids

7.150 0.000 8.6007.450 23.200
42 51T 49T 28T 51 

51 

Taylor Ampofo500
Win Kids

6.700 0.000 8.4507.350 22.500
50 52T 51 32T 52 

52 

Jenna Schmidt421
Top Flight

0.000 0.000 8.0008.650 16.650
53 53T 24T 42T 53 

53 
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